**BILL OF LADING** 

## MAYPA TRUCKING INC.

NAME OF CARRIER

RECEIVED. Subject to the classificactions and tariffs in effect on the date of this original bill of lading LAREDO, TX. AT

### FROM MADISON TRANSPORT SERVICE, LLC

the properly described in apparent good order except as noted (contents of packages unknow) marked, consigned and destined as indicated below which said carrier (the word carrier begin understood throughout this contract as meaning any person of corporacion in possesion of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination it is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any said properly over or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time intesrested in all or any or said properly, that every services to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straighr Bill of Leading set for(1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date here of, if this a rail-water shipment or (2) in the aplicable motor classification or tariff if this is motor.

## CONSIGNED TO SAMS DC 6274, 2562 CABOT COMMERCE CIRCLE

DESTINATION JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32226 MADISON TRANSPORT SERVICES, LLC ROUTE DELIVERING CARRIER: MADISON TRANSPORT SERVICES. LLC CAR INITIALS NO. 43 NO HAZARD'S KIND OF PACKAGE. DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES (Lbs) WEIGHT CLASS OR CHECK Subject to section 7 of conditions PACKAGES MATERIALS SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS COLUMN SUBJECT TO CORP RATE of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the 300 N/A LAUNDRY DETERGENT FOCA W/O PHOSPHATE 7500 consignee without recourse on the consignor, the cobsignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful (Signature of consignor) if charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here,"To Be Prepaid" Received to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described P.O.# 6274615839 hereon Agent or cashier SEAL# 33231/33232 Per Comments: 300 BOXES TOTAL PO# AGO3/13 Cons# 1375002 Invoice# FCXA410699 SHIPPERS CERTIFICATION This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified The signature here acknowledges described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to only the amounts prepaid. the applicable regulations of the department of transportation SIGNATURE TITI F If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requieres the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier r shippers weight" Charges Advanced: \$ Note: Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writhing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not Shipper's imprint inlieu of stamp: exceeding not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the intestate Commerce Co. Per Shipper, Per Agent per

Permanent post office address of shipper

2222 Jefferson St./ P.O. Box 61/ Laredo Tx. 78040/Tel. (956)726-95-19/ Fax. (956) 726-95-50/ Toll Free Phone 1-877-723-70-70



SHIPPER'S NO. MTS/082073/13 CARRIER'S NO. DATE

08/22/2013

# **BILL OF LADING**

# MAYPA TRUCKING INC.

NAME OF CARRIER

RECEIVED. Subject to the classificactions and tariffs in effect on the date of this original bill of lading LAREDO, TX. AT

### MADISON TRANSPORT SERVICE, LLC FROM

the properly described in apparent good order except as noted (contents of packages unknow) marked, consigned and destined as indicated below which said carrier (the word carrier begin understood throughout this contract as meaning any person of corporacion in possesion of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination it is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any said properly over or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time intesrested in all or any or said properly, that every services to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straighr Bill of Leading set for(1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date here of, if this a rail-water shipment or (2) in the aplicable motor classification or tariff if this is motor.

## CONSIGNED TO SAMS DC 8229, 3010 SADDLECREEK RD BLVD 19 C/O

DESTINAT	ON LAK	LAKELAND, FL, 33801						
ROUTE	MAD	ISON TRANSPORT SERVICES, LLC						
DELIVERING	VERING CARRIER: MADISON TRANSPORT SERVICES, LLC CAR INITIALS NO.						43	
NO PACKAGES	HAZARD' MATERIAI			(Lbs) WEIGHT SUBJECT TO CORP	CLASS OR RATE	CHECK COLUMN		
450	N/A	LAUNDRY DETERGENT FOCA W/O PHOSPHATE		11250			shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on	
50	N/A	LAUNDRY DETERGENT ROMA W/O PHOSPHATE		1250			the consignor, the cobsignor shall	
450	N/A	LAUNDRY DETERGENT FOCA W/O PHOSPHATE		11250			sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful	
							(Signature of consignor)	
							if charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To Be Prepaid"	
							Received \$	
		P.O.# 8229611111, 8229611347 SEAL# 33231/33232					hereon. Agent or cashier	
		0LAL# 3323 1/33232					Per	
Comments:		·						
950 BOXE	S TOTAL							
PO# SAMS	626,AGO3/	13						
Cons# 127								
Invoice# F	CXA18015	51,FCXA410699						
SHIPPERS CERTIFICATION This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the department of transportation							The signature here acknowledges only the amounts prepaid.	
SIGNATURE TITLE   If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requieres the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier r shippers weight" Title							Charges Advanced:	
Note: Where the	rate is depender	t on value, shippers are requiered to state specifically in writhing the	agreed or declar	ed			\$	
value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding							Shipper's imprint inlieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved	
				Per			by the intestate Commerce Co.	
Shipper,Per Agent per								

Permanent post office address of shipper

2222 Jefferson St./ P.O. Box 61/ Laredo Tx. 78040/Tel. (956)726-95-19/ Fax. (956) 726-95-50/ Toll Free Phone 1-877-723-70-70



SHIPPER'S NO. MTS/082073/13 CARRIER'S NO. DATE

08/22/2013